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HP 235 Wireless Mouse and Keyboard Combo

Brand : HP Product code: 1Y4DOUT

Product name : 235 Wireless Mouse and Keyboard
Combo

- The chiclet keyboard design lets you enjoy comfortable, more accurate typing with less noise.

- Handle any task with this durably designed mouse that's built for comfort.

- Reduce clutter and enjoy the freedom to move around lag-free with a 2.4GHz wireless connection.™
- Rest easy with an HP standard two-year limited warranty.”

235 Wireless Mouse and Keyboard Combo

HP 235 Wireless Mouse and Keyboard Combo:

Built for comfort, made for quiet

Experience a keyboard and mouse combo that’'s comfortable, sleek and quiet. Now you can be at your
most efficient with the least amount of noise. Plus, with keyboard shortcuts and long-lasting batteries,
you can stay productive all day long.

HP 235 Wireless Mouse and Keyboard Combo. Keyboard form factor: Full-size (100%), Connectivity
technology: Wireless, Device interface: RF Wireless, Keyboard key switch: Membrane, Recommended
usage: Office. Product colour: Black. Mouse included

Keyboard Mouse

Recommended usage * Office Movement detection technology
Connectivity technology * Wireless Movement resolution

Device interface * RF Wireless Buttons quantity

Keyboard key switch * Membrane Mouse battery type

Pointing device * xX Number of batteries (mouse)

Keyboard form factor * Full-size (100%) System requirements
Numeric keypad * v ) .
i Windows operating systems

Key travel distance 2.5mm supported
Frequency band 2.4 GHz Brand ific feat
Country of origin China e
Design HP GTIN (EAN/UPC) with options
Backlight * xX
Product colour * Black HP GTIN (EAN/UPC)
HP segment Business

Weight & dimensions
Features

. Keyboard dimensions (WxDxH)

Wireless range 10m .

Keyboard weight
Power Mouse dimensions (WxDxH)
Power source type * Battery Mouse weight

Keyboard battery type AAA
Number of batteries (keyboard) 2

Weight

Packaging data

Mouse Package width

Package depth
Package height
Package weight

Mouse included * v

Packaging content

Number of products included *

ooo
ooo
ooo

[u]

Optical
1600 DPI
3

AA

1

Windows 10, Windows 11

(ABB) 198122957910; (ABU)
198122958269; (AC3)
198122958467

198122957910, 198122958269,
198122958467

440 x 146.2 x 27.6 mm
500 g

63.3 x 115 x 36.2 mm
60 g

500 g

456 mm
220 mm
44 mm
840 ¢

1 pc(s)
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0195697035517

0198122958818

0198122958849

0198122958870

198122958900
0198122958900

198122958955
0198122958955

195697035517

198122958818

198122958849

198122958870
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0198122958962

198122958986
0198122958986

198122959020
0198122959020

198122959037
0198122959037

198122958016
0198122958016

0198122957651

198122958962

198122957651
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0198122957699

0198122957750

0198122957767

0198122957798

0198122957835

0198122957866

198122957699

198122957750

198122957767

198122957798

198122957835

198122957866

Publication date: 10-NOV-2024. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



0198122957941

198122957989
0198122957989

198122958023
0198122958023

198122958078
0198122958078

198122958108
0198122958108

198122958191
0198122958191

198122957941
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0198122958214

198122958245
0198122958245

198122958269
0198122958269

0198122958306

0198122958344

0198122958375

198122958214

198122958306

198122958344

198122958375
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0198122958382

0198122958412

0198122958467

0198122958474

0198122958535

0198122958573

198122958382

198122958412

198122958467

198122958474

198122958535

198122958573
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0198122958634

0198122958672

0198122958702

0198122958740

0198122958764

0198122958771

198122958634

198122958672

198122958702

198122958740

198122958764

198122958771
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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